

## Servicii tipografice

I.D.: 44847108

---

Data publicarii	11.12.19	Coduri CPV	79810000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 8.361,44 RON - 8.361,44 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Stampila L10 19 buc 1,000 37,80 37,80 2 Tusiere 19 buc 11,000 10,08 110,88 3 Registru intrare-iesire 19 buc 3,000 82,35 247,05 4 Reinscriptionare banner 19 mp 3,500 75,05 262,68 5 Confirmare de primire 19 buc 200,000 0,50 100,00 6 Registru A4 19 buc 1,000 46,99 46,99 7 Fisa cititorului 19 buc 100,000 0,42 42,00 8 Inscriptiune tricou copii 19 buc 15,000 9,50 142,50 9 Inscriptiune tricou copii 19 buc 28,000 12,56 351,68 10 Sageti de informare dibond 2.7x0.9m 19 buc 9,000 64,14 577,26 11 Tabla komatex pt. echipe 50\*15cm Falunapok 19 buc 15,000 42,10 631,50 12 Caiet A5 19 buc 60,000 21,47 1.288,20 13 Pliant A4 19 buc 120,000 2,38 285,60 14 Flyer 105x297mm regio 19 buc 20,000 1,18 23,60 15 Afis A3 19 buc 65,000 2,52 163,80 16 Pliant A5 19 buc 1.650,000 1,18 1.947,00 17 Diplome 19 buc 541,000 1,68 908,88 18 Plachete gravate 19 buc 49,000 2,00 98,00 19 Tombola 19 buc 14,000 21,84 305,76 20 Reparatii banner 19 buc 1,000 168,06 168,06 21 Tabla komatex Disznotor pt. echipe 19 buc 12,000 31,00 372,00 22 Imprimare Ecusoane 19 buc 60,000 0,42 25,20 23 Mapa carton 19 buc 150,000 1,50 225,00 Total: 8.361,44

---